ERGEBNISSE
21_RINGE_LG_AUFLAGE

Sonntag, 03.08.2025

Durchgange:

100_Schuss_2025

16.07.-03.08.2025

Startzeit: 20:00

m

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

Platz SNr

Name
Verein

PNr

Serien

5

10

Total

Preis

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

.1 206

257

429

233

232

.| 158

440

212

L1122

56

303

150

226

324

430

170

116

295

213

142

Lukas, Albert
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

Schwelle, Peter
Kgl.priv.FSG
Weilheim

Plotz, Hermann
Kgl.priv.FSG
Weilheim

Rabhansl, Johann
SG Wittislingen

Beeri, Stefan
SG Wittislingen

Schechner, Dieter
SV Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

Wiirfel, Claudia
Frohsinn
Oberpfaffenhofen

Pollaschek,
Gottfried

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

Keller, Franz
SG Huglfing

Hitzler, Monika
SG Wittislingen

Schmid, Gottfried
TBS-Gundelsdorf

Bodmaier, Lorenz
SV Wagnerwirt
Reitmehring

Legler, Stefan
FSG Murnau

Gold, Giinter
KK-Schiitzen
Mering

Plotz, Ursula
Kgl.priv.FSG
Weilheim

Keck, Tanja
Edelweil Bihl

Krafcsik, Martin
Wildchiitzen

Pentenried

Schmid, Manfred
SG Huglfing

Lindauer, Fritz
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

Willbold, Richard

41610385

43009078

30200942

72105842

72105876

40300038

42605318

70617509

43000245

70501677

42109518

42908553

41406540

41200307

43000794

70709769

42601558

43010036

41610380

40407435

106.9

106.3

107.1

106.6

106.1

106.7

105.9

106.5

106.6

105.8

106.3

106.9

104.6

106.8

105.7

105.5

105.6

106.3

105.9

105.6

107.4

106.7

106.3

107.1

107.5

106.2

105.6

106.6

106.3

105.9

105.9

106.9

106.5

106.3

106.8

106.8

106.2

105.7

105.8

106.6

107.1

106.3

106.0

107.5

106.9

107.0

106.0

107.1

106.6

106.6

107.1

105.8

106.0

106.3

105.7

105.5

106.8

106.2

106.4

106.5

105.6

107.0

107.2

105.9

106.6

107.3

106.1

106.6

105.5

105.6

107.0

105.9

106.7

106.1

105.6

105.2

106.3

104.8

106.6

105.9

106.7

105.7

106.6

106.9

106.4

107.1

106.0

105.6

106.2

105.5

105.9

105.6

105.4

107.0

104.8

106.6

106.5

105.2

105.6

106.5

107.0

107.5

107.3

106.7

106.2

106.3

106.7

106.6

106.5

106.8

106.5

106.3

105.8

106.0

105.8

106.9

105.8

107.1

105.7

106.7

107.9

107.3

107.1

105.8

107.6

106.4

107.5

106.2

107.6

105.9

106.8

106.3

106.3

105.2

106.7

106.4

105.8

106.8

107.1

105.7

106.6

107.5

107.0

106.9

106.9

106.1

107.0

107.3

106.6

106.8

105.9

106.5

106.5

105.3

106.1

106.2

106.8

105.4

106.2

105.4

107.5

106.5

106.8

107.7

106.3

106.1

107.5

106.6

106.6

107.2

106.2

105.8

106.7

107.0

106.9

105.6

105.9

106.4

105.5

105.7

106.7

108.1

107.1

105.5

106.0

106.1

107.0

106.1

106.4

107.8

105.5

106.4

107.4

105.8

106.9

106.1

105.0

106.4

105.3

105.4

1069.4 (g

1068.9 (199)

1068.5 (109

1066.6 (g7,
1066.5 (g0

1065.3 (g0

1065.3 (g5)

1065.2 (g5

1064.9 (g5)

1063.9 (g7,

1063.1 (g¢)

1062.4 (g5

1061.9 (95

1061.8 (o)

1061.0 (gy)

1060.8 (g,

1060.7 (g6,

1060.3 (g,

1060.1 (g¢)

1060.0 (g5,

80.00€

70.00€

60.00€

50.00€

40.00€

30.00€

25.00€

25.00€

25.00€

25.00€

20.00€

20.00€

20.00€

20.00€

20.00€

20.00€

20.00€

20.00€

20.00€

15.00€




21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

ic

192

193

144

423

53

123

296

209

157

453

66

262

197

227

11

244

401

10

190

366

54

269

195

SG Raisting

Rapp, Helmut
Ruperti-
Sportschiitzen
Freilassing

Vollmar, Heinrich
Edelweil} Biihl

Zimmermann,
Andreas
SG Raisting

Butz, Robert
HSG Minchen

Ruepp, Peter
SG Wittislingen

Jakob, Helmut
HSG Miinchen

Schmid, Renate
SG Huglfing

Hofmann, Thomas
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

Miinch, Kurt
SV Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

Bernstetter,
Hermann

SV Wagnerwirt
Reitmehring

Frank, Helmut
Gut Schuss Piirgen

Freisl, Franz
St.Hubertus
Eberfing

Brandmaier, Walter
Eintracht
Schretzheim

Legler, Silvia
FSG Murnau

Ruchti, Rudolf
SG Wittislingen

Foigtmannsberger,
Simon

Burgfrieden
Tegernbach

Berndt, Josefine
St.Hubertus
Eberfing

Schrettle, Meinrad
SG Wittislingen

Lederer, Irene
Ruperti-

Sportschiitzen
Freilassing

Hefele, Werner
SG Wittislingen

Scharff, Franz
SG Wittislingen

Greitner, Karola
ZSG Oberhausen

Krippner, German
Schiitzenkranz
Wulfertshausen

Vorreiter, Werner
Edelweil} Biihl

RA~le Hmaaf

42307448

70706626

40400140

40307019

70901221

42603415

43007120

41619371

40300037

42900951

41701591

43001364

70502492

41406541

70512842

41200463

43002059

70506138

42302680

70500731

70513334

43010984

41205538

70701736

ANDNNN AN

104.1

106.7

105.2

106.1

105.8

105.5

105.3

105.4

105.4

106.4

104.4

105.1

104.1

105.0

106.0

106.2

106.9

104.5

106.3

105.4

106.0

105.6

105.8

106.4

1nc 7

107.0

106.3

106.4

106.1

105.6

106.4

104.8

105.8

105.4

103.8

104.5

106.4

106.5

106.0

105.9

106.0

104.8

106.1

106.4

106.7

105.5

103.5

105.3

106.0

1anc ¢

107.1

106.4

107.1

106.5

105.4

106.2

105.6

105.8

106.2

105.3

105.8

106.2

105.3

105.7

105.1

104.5

106.5

105.5

105.8

105.7

104.4

106.0

106.4

105.3

1Nnc ¢

106.3

105.4

107.4

106.2

106.1

105.7

105.1

105.9

106.4

105.4

106.1

107.7

106.0

105.5

105.7

105.0

106.3

104.1

104.8

105.8

105.0

105.1

105.9

106.4

1nc o

105.9

106.4

105.4

104.6

106.4

106.8

106.2

106.6

105.2

106.4

105.8

104.3

106.2

106.2

105.8

105.8

105.9

106.5

105.7

105.9

106.4

106.6

105.9

106.7

1anc »

107.6

103.7

105.8

106.0

106.4

105.3

106.4

105.8

106.4

107.1

106.8

103.5

106.5

106.4

105.8

105.9

106.9

106.5

106.2

106.2

106.8

105.9

104.9

105.0

1nc n

106.1

106.5

105.4

105.9

105.6

105.6

106.6

106.1

106.4

106.3

105.5

105.9

105.5

105.2

105.9

106.0

106.3

105.8

106.7

104.7

106.6

104.9

106.3

105.8

1nc N

105.5

105.9

105.7

105.5

105.8

106.9

106.4

104.7

105.8

105.5

106.7

105.9

105.8

105.7

104.9

106.3

104.3

106.3

105.6

106.2

105.3

105.3

104.5

105.0

aNnA c

105.2

106.9

105.4

105.9

105.4

105.0

106.8

106.1

106.0

106.2

106.1

106.6

106.0

105.2

106.8

106.3

105.2

106.7

104.1

104.8

104.9

105.6

104.3

105.1

1anc n

105.2

105.7

106.0

107.0

106.6

105.2

105.2

106.1

104.8

105.3

105.9

105.9

105.6

106.5

105.5

105.4

104.1

104.8

105.0

104.9

105.4

107.7

106.8

104.4

1anc 2

1060.0 (g4

1059.9 (96)

1059.8 (g

1059.8 (g3,
1059.1 (g3,
1058.6 (g
1058.4 (g5

1058.3 (g5

1058.0 (g,

1057.7 (g3,

1057.6 (93,

1057.5 (g5

1057.5 (gy)

1057.4 (g5,

1057.4 (g3,

1057.2 (g

1056.8 (g4

1056.6 (9,

1056.3 (g,
1056.3 (g3
1056.2 (g3,

1056.1 (g3,

1056.1 (g

ancec n

15.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

11.00€

11.00€

11.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

6.00€

c nnc




46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

.| 407

265

128

300

291

391

191

208

452

205

43

163

275

308

12

457

81

292

432

293

46

426

127

76

124

wviai, yusel

HSG Miinchen

Drober, Roland
St. Georg
Untergermaringen

Oberlechner,
Walter
Schnalz Bobing

Weber, Georg
FSG Murnau

Betti, Paolo
St.Hubertus
Eberfing

Hopfel-Schliiter,
Gabi
Burgschiitzen St.-
Georgen

Rudholzer, Josef
Ruperti-
Sportschiitzen
Freilassing

Bock, Siegmund
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

Augsberger,
Beatrix
SG Huglfing

Heubusch, Ingrid
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

Schiiler, Bernd
FSG Murnau

Sand, Eduard
SV Unterwurmbach

Katzenschwanz,
Anton
Gemditlichkeit
Hollenbach

Brecheisen, Ulrike
TBS-Gundelsdorf

Zimmermann, Erich
SG Wittislingen

Eisen, Bernd
SV Unterwurmbach

Gams, Gottfried
Jennewein
Mauggen

Lautenbacher,
Moritz
St.Hubertus
Eberfing

Link, Ferdinand
SG Huglfing

Eder, Siegfried
SG Huglfing

Konings, Kurt
FSG Kraiburg

Neuhierl, Gerlinde
HSG Miinchen

Gretschmann,
Walter
Schnalz Bobing

Breu, Hermann
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

Blust. Markus

“4uouvuu4o

71005873

42402709

41407081

43009610

40407085

42304153

41610318

43001124

41623760

41406985

10611049

40101295

42109635

70500582

10600800

41014114

43004427

43000250

43005276

41900945

40715457

42402665

41612415

41304244

1V0./

104.8

105.9

105.0

105.3

105.1

105.3

104.5

105.0

106.6

105.4

105.6

105.7

106.5

105.4

106.0

105.2

105.0

106.5

106.5

104.7

105.1

106.5

106.6

106.7

1V0.0

104.5

105.6

104.3

105.8

104.8

105.0

104.7

106.0

105.6

105.2

105.5

105.5

104.5

107.9

105.8

106.3

103.7

104.8

104.5

106.9

106.2

104.9

104.6

104.6

1V9.0

104.3

104.4

107.1

104.4

105.9

105.2

105.5

105.1

104.4

105.2

105.1

104.7

105.0

105.1

105.6

104.9

105.3

106.1

107.0

105.1

105.2

105.8

105.8

106.6

1UJ.0

106.7

105.5

105.8

104.0

104.4

107.1

105.5

105.3

106.0

104.5

105.3

105.8

105.3

107.2

105.2

105.6

105.3

106.6

105.2

106.1

105.5

105.1

105.7

104.8

1U9.0

105.9

104.9

105.2

105.6

105.6

105.5

105.7

105.9

105.3

106.3

105.7

104.6

104.9

105.5

105.5

105.1

105.5

105.8

104.8

104.6

103.9

106.1

104.6

105.4

1V9.v

107.1

104.5

107.0

107.1

106.0

105.8

107.1

104.4

106.8

105.4

106.8

106.0

105.4

103.8

105.1

106.3

105.8

104.6

105.6

106.1

106.1

106.6

105.6

104.2

1U9.£

105.2

105.6

104.8

105.6

106.7

104.8

106.0

106.0

105.3

105.7

104.6

104.8

106.3

104.7

106.3

104.5

106.6

104.2

104.3

106.2

105.6

106.4

104.6

105.6

1U4.0

105.9

106.5

105.2

105.8

106.1

105.2

106.2

105.5

103.8

106.4

106.8

106.8

105.8

105.0

105.3

106.2

104.9

105.0

104.9

104.5

105.4

99.7

105.4

104.6

1V0.Y

105.3

106.4

105.4

105.8

105.1

106.2

105.5

106.6

105.4

106.3

105.0

105.6

104.2

105.0

105.5

105.1

105.4

105.1

105.3

103.3

104.7

106.4

105.6

103.9

1VO0.4

106.3

106.6

106.1

106.4

105.9

105.5

104.6

105.4

105.9

104.7

104.5

105.4

106.9

104.9

104.1

104.8

106.5

105.2

105.5

106.0

105.8

105.9

104.9

106.9

1V90.V (94)

1056.0 (g

1055.9 (94)

1055.9 (91)

1055.8 (g7,

1055.6 (93)

1055.6 (92)

1055.3 (96)

1055.2 (g3,

1055.1 (95)

1055.1 (94)
1054.9 (93)

1054.9 (91)

1054.8 (93)
1054.5 (90)
1054.4 (91)

1054.0 (g5

1054.0 (g3,

1053.9 (g5)
1053.6 (g3,
1053.5 (o)
1053.5 (gg)

1053.4 (g)

1053.4 (g3,

1053.3 /am

O.uut

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€




70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

263

199

67

156

52

22

270

155

256

83

169

198

395

345

343

13

211

129

264

117

271

19

60

Eintrz;cht Puchheim

Traub, Stefan
SV Unterwurmbach

Weger, Georg
Eintracht
Schretzheim

Hunger, Marianne
Gut Schuss Piirgen

Wolf, Peter
SV Eintracht
Kleinberghofen

Ruepp, Sonja
SG Wittislingen

MeBmer, Hans
Y
Schwabniederhofen

Wiedemann, Uwe
Schiitzenkranz
Wulfertshausen

Oettl, Markus
SV Wagnerwirt
Reitmehring

Augsberger,
Wolfgang
SG Huglfing

Mey, Monika
SG Grabenfleck

Steger, Ingrid
Edelweil} Biihl

Weichenmeier,
Reimund
Eintracht
Schretzheim

Hoch, Hans-Peter
VS Kiihbach

Waldmann, Klaus
Y
Schwabniederhofen

Wallat, Waldemar
Loibachschiitzen
Erpfting

Lerchenmiiller,
Jutta
Loibachschiitzen
Erpfting

Brauns, Armin
Obermiihlhausen

Rothbauer, Wilhelm
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

Neugebauer,
Winfried
Schnalz Bobing

Waldert, Klaus
SV Einigkeit
Bechhofen

Winkler, Michaela
ZSG Oberhausen

Miiller, Detlef

VS Kiihbach
Singer, Wolfgang
SG Eglfing
Gutmair, Roswitha
SG Wittislingen

10606912

70512843

41711335

40712307

70901255

42402173

41207893

42903910

43010487

21015339

70708466

70512828

40109872

42400473

41715093

41712473

40406134

41605391

42402702

10607330

43002484

40111285

43001564

70511634

102.8

104.8

105.3

106.5

105.5

102.4

105.1

105.3

105.3

106.3

105.6

105.1

105.7

103.2

104.6

105.0

104.9

104.2

104.9

105.0

104.4

104.2

106.0

105.6

104.5

105.6

106.3

106.4

106.2

104.6

106.0

104.6

106.4

105.1

104.5

105.7

105.6

105.5

104.8

104.3

106.4

103.9

105.3

104.4

105.3

104.8

106.4

103.5

105.0

105.1

106.8

104.9

104.8

107.3

104.3

105.2

103.0

104.7

105.8

106.5

106.8

105.9

105.5

105.5

103.8

105.6

104.4

106.1

104.8

104.8

105.2

104.4

104.6

103.8

106.1

104.6

106.9

105.6

104.4

106.4

105.2

106.6

104.8

104.0

105.4

105.1

104.2

103.5

106.1

106.1

105.5

104.6

104.6

105.4

104.6

105.2

106.5

106.5

104.8

105.5

105.1

105.8

105.1

105.7

105.5

104.3

103.9

104.2

103.6

105.7

105.1

105.0

105.2

104.0

105.7

104.0

105.8

105.6

104.7

105.0

106.5

104.3

105.4

104.0

105.0

105.9

105.5

104.2

105.3

105.8

105.1

106.0

105.4

104.1

106.3

106.6

105.4

103.4

105.3

104.2

106.6

104.7

104.5

105.2

105.1

106.1

104.1

104.7

106.1

104.6

105.7

106.2

106.6

106.3

103.2

104.5

105.1

105.6

104.8

105.0

105.8

105.6

103.4

104.8

104.9

105.6

105.5

104.7

107.1

105.3

103.5

103.9

104.6

106.4

105.1

107.0

103.4

104.3

106.6

104.8

105.2

106.2

105.0

106.7

103.3

105.6

104.1

105.9

105.4

104.5

104.2

104.3

106.3

105.0

104.6

105.7

104.3

104.3

105.3

103.3

104.1

103.7

106.5

104.4

103.9

106.4

105.5

105.9

105.6

105.3

106.4

105.9

102.7

104.5

103.8

106.1

104.9

106.7

106.2

106.7

104.3

105.7

106.1

104.5

107.3

104.9

105.8

106.2

104.7

103.7

105.3

103.5

104.1

106.7

105.2

105.3

105.6

105.9

105.1

105.5

\7v)
1053.3 (gg)

1053.2 (g7,

1053.1 (g

1052.9 (o)

1052.8 (g

1052.6 (89)

1052.6 (88)

1052.4 (g7,

1052.1 (g

1052.0 (87)
1051.8 (88)

1051.4 g5

1051.4 (g

1051.1 (gy)

1051.0 (g

1050.6 (gg)

1050.4 (gg)

1050.2 (g

1050.2 (g5

1050.1 (g9
1050.0 (gy)
1050.0 (gg)

1049.5 (g7,

5.00€

5.00€




94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

376

283

242

47

241

344

315

125

210

57

390

424

348

55

167

317

114

451

62

207

33

246

456

Mayr, Olaf
Freischiitz
Geltendorf

PreuB, Christian
SG Alpenrose
Unterzeitlbach

Kernle, Christian
Burgfrieden
Tegernbach

Svobodny, Walter
ZSG Oberhausen

Huckemeyer, Fred
FSG Kraiburg

KoBler, Peter
Wildschiitzen
Herrsching

Mayr, Bernhard
Loibachschiitzen
Erpfting

Motzke, Petra
SV Eichenlaub
Thansau

Hackenspiel, Elmar
Eintracht Puchheim

Starbatty, Klaus
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

Joas, Monika
SG Wittislingen

Krieg, Rita
Vilsquelle
Horgersdorf

Massury-Butz,
Elisabeth
HSG Miinchen

Wolfle, Friedrich
Sportschiitzen
Landsberg

Scharff, Gitty
SG Wittislingen

Seybold, Markus
SSv
Mitteleschenbach

Hierl, Sebastian
SV Eichenlaub
Thansau

Scharfschwerdt,
Henry
Wildschiitzen
Pentenried

Braun, Peter
Gut Schuss Piirgen

Romer, Peter
SG Wittislingen

Appel, Fritz
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

Roth, Michael
SG Uffing a.
Staffelsee

Mayr, Monika
Burgfrieden
Tegernbach

Zabold, Josef
N Y]

41708229

40702811

41201764

43002491

41910825

42601334

41713634

42216690

41310119

41619277

70501062

41002050

40301088

41712460

70512650

888135

42204363

42601605

41702854

70511904

41613235

43009333

41200467

10604587

105.5

104.7

105.5

104.5

105.3

102.9

106.3

104.9

104.5

103.2

105.5

104.5

104.0

104.3

103.5

105.5

102.1

104.8

104.0

104.6

105.0

104.4

105.1

105.1

105.1

105.0

104.7

105.0

104.5

104.3

103.5

104.6

104.5

104.4

105.1

105.2

104.1

106.3

105.2

105.0

103.8

105.1

104.9

105.6

103.9

103.4

104.8

105.2

104.5

104.6

104.3

104.1

105.9

103.6

104.3

105.0

105.0

104.2

105.7

104.9

105.2

105.2

104.1

105.2

104.4

103.2

100.1

106.1

105.7

104.8

105.1

104.5

105.3

105.4

104.8

103.9

105.6

105.8

105.9

103.9

105.3

104.8

105.2

104.9

105.6

104.8

104.4

103.0

103.3

103.3

103.8

100.8

105.6

103.3

104.3

105.0

105.6

103.3

104.3

105.5

103.4

105.2

104.6

107.0

105.8

106.1

105.6

104.7

103.2

103.5

104.0

104.0

105.9

103.8

105.3

104.9

105.0

104.7

104.2

104.3

104.4

105.4

106.1

102.6

104.9

104.2

104.0

104.8

105.2

105.7

104.8

104.1

105.5

105.0

104.2

103.9

105.5

105.2

105.0

104.5

103.8

105.8

102.5

104.0

105.8

104.8

103.9

105.6

105.2

104.7

104.1

104.9

106.5

101.3

102.4

104.5

105.8

104.6

104.9

105.6

105.2

105.2

105.4

103.0

103.4

105.7

104.1

105.0

104.8

105.1

105.5

106.2

103.2

105.3

104.6

102.2

103.9

105.2

105.5

104.6

104.4

103.9

104.5

104.0

105.8

105.2

106.5

104.9

104.8

105.2

105.5

104.5

103.6

104.7

104.9

105.2

104.7

106.1

106.1

105.0

101.7

105.6

102.5

105.3

104.0

103.4

105.4

103.5

104.5

105.1

105.8

106.2

105.4

104.3

105.2

103.3

104.7

106.3

104.9

105.7

105.4

105.7

104.1

105.1

104.2

106.1

104.2

103.8

104.7

105.2

105.8

106.2

105.4

104.9

105.0

105.1

102.9

103.8

104.4

103.9

1049.3 (o9

1049.3 (g

1048.9 (g,

1048.3 (gg)
1048.1 (gg)

1047.8 (gy)

1047.5 (gy)

1047.4 (gy)

1046.6 (o)

1046.6 (g

1046.5 (g7,

1046.5 (gy)

1046.5 (gy)

1046.2 (gy)

1046.0 (g

1045.9 (gg)

1045.9 (g5)

1045.8 (gg)

1045.8 (g

1045.7 (gg)

1045.5 (g

1045.4 (g3,

1045.2 (g3,

1044.8 (g9




118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

166

353

425

311

16

59

31

266

68

165

328

17

422

352

439

115

77

72

130

245

435

118

419

394

oy

Mitteleschenbach

Richter, Detlef
SV Unterwurmbach

Zeussel, Heike
SG Huglfing

Richardt, Karl
Heinz
HSG Miinchen

Biebl, Barbara
SV Eichenlaub
Thansau

Svobodny, Brigitte
ZSG Oberhausen

WeiB3, Georg
SG Wittislingen

Hartel, Maria
SV
Schwabniederhofen

Franke, Roland
SV Prem

Schmid, Josef
St. Georg
Untergermaringen

Loderer, Vinzenz
Gut Schuss Piirgen

Enzelberger, Peter
SV Unterwurmbach

Bolten, Claudia
Stamm Apfeldorf

Paa, Stefan
ZSG Oberhausen

Gimpel, Holger
HSG Miinchen

Schmidberger,
Knut
SG Huglfing

Elgner, Edgar
Frohsinn
Oberpfaffenhofen

Zoller, Heinz-Peter
Wildchiitzen
Pentenried

Pickl, Richard
Hubertus
Gaimersheim

Marz, Leonhard
SG Humbach

Schauer, Xaver
Schnalz Bobing

Mayr, Alfons
Burgfrieden
Tegernbach

Strobl, Leonhard
ZSG Oberhausen

Winkler, Peter
ZSG Oberhausen

Haunreiter, Helmut
Kgl.priv.FSG
Weilheim

Hain, Helmut
Altschiitzenges.
Pahl

Schlammer, Rudolf
\/Q Kithhanrh

10616408

43011023

40716066

40607257

43000325

70206018

42402886

42407905

71005942

41700196

10615269

42407878

43011300

888207

43000484

40402178

41309120

41624990

43100808

42402734

41207899

43000332

43002404

43008777

43000385

40110626

104.8

102.9

104.6

104.1

104.5

101.0

104.9

103.9

103.7

104.6

104.5

102.1

103.2

103.1

105.3

102.8

102.7

102.3

102.0

104.1

104.0

105.3

102.7

102.8

103.9

101.0

104.7

105.2

105.7

103.1

104.6

102.0

102.5

101.7

103.0

103.7

103.3

103.7

101.0

100.2

103.1

104.6

102.3

105.6

106.6

103.7

104.5

104.0

104.0

103.8

104.5

103.3

104.7

104.9

104.2

104.5

105.6

106.2

105.2

105.6

105.2

104.9

105.3

102.9

104.6

105.1

103.4

103.1

100.6

104.9

103.3

103.7

104.1

102.5

105.1

103.9

104.0

105.7

105.3

103.3

102.2

104.5

103.8

103.3

104.7

102.4

103.6

105.1

104.8

104.8

102.8

105.8

105.3

103.9

104.2

101.4

103.8

102.4

102.3

103.1

104.9

103.1

105.1

103.7

104.4

105.9

102.9

103.4

104.4

103.0

103.3

104.8

103.7

103.0

103.7

103.5

105.4

102.1

102.4

103.8

103.6

102.1

102.7

102.9

103.4

105.2

101.7

104.1

105.1

105.2

104.2

105.6

105.3

104.0

104.9

105.7

105.0

105.0

104.5

105.0

102.1

104.9

105.6

103.1

104.0

105.2

105.9

104.5

102.2

104.5

104.1

104.3

104.2

103.7

102.6

102.2

104.5

104.5

105.5

105.6

103.4

105.3

104.8

105.1

104.3

104.4

105.3

103.5

104.1

105.7

103.8

103.3

104.0

102.8

104.7

104.0

104.7

101.8

103.8

104.3

102.3

101.8

103.9

102.3

104.7

104.7

105.7

104.4

104.1

106.2

105.2

104.7

103.0

105.4

102.8

105.0

103.8

102.8

104.5

106.3

103.1

102.9

102.5

101.9

102.6

102.3

104.3

104.7

103.5

104.6

106.5

105.7

103.5

106.3

104.4

103.4

103.8

103.2

104.2

105.0

104.1

102.9

103.4

104.3

104.3

103.0

105.0

104.8

103.9

102.5

103.1

102.1

102.6

105.1

104.4

105.2

102.8

104.1

103.1

105.6

103.7

103.2

103.9

101.9

103.4

103.8

105.4

105.4

103.7

104.3

105.2

104.0

103.3

103.5

102.7

105.4

103.9

105.4

100.9

102.5

1044.4 (g7
1044.4 (gg)

1044.4 (g3,

1043.7 (g)

1043.5 (75
1042.8 (77,

1042.6 (7

1041.3 (gy)

1040.9 (75)

1040.5 (g5)

1039.6 (79
1039.6 (75,
1039.0 (73,
1038.4 (7

1038.2 (77,

1038.1 (77,

1037.3 (75)

1036.9 (7

1036.7 (74
1036.5 (7

1036.2 (75

1036.0 (77,
1036.0 (7

1035.5 (75,

1035.3 (73,

1035.2 (77,




144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

204

95

58

304

310

45

178

367

96

145

137

14

346

363

152

131

179

20

253

243

316

70

34

VO nunvavti

Greitner, Thomas
ZSG Oberhausen

Heubusch, Stefan
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

Haubold, Barbara
Alt Niederneuching

Diehl, Dieter
SG Wittislingen

Schmid, Anita
TBS-Gundelsdorf

Biebl, Giinter

SV Eichenlaub
Thansau

Schroder, Peter
FSG Kraiburg

Hamacher,
Manuela
SG Isarlust
Nantwein

Hefele, Margaretha
SG Wittislingen

Haubold, Sven
Alt Niederneuching

Zahl, Giinther
SG Raisting

Klemm, Bernd
Stoardsl Waldram

Brauns, Ulrike
Obermiihlhausen

Schellenberg,
Viktor
Sportschiitzen
Landsberg

Gumin, Ewald
Sportschiitzen
Landsberg

Hartmann, Sigrid
SV Wagnerwirt
Reitmehring

Schwarz, Barbara
Schnalz Bobing

Gradwohl, Gerhard
SG Isarlust
Nantwein

Mayr, Bettina
SG Eglfing

Keller, Jiirgen
Burgfrieden
Tegernbach

Frindt, Monika
Eintracht Puchheim

Keller, Josef
Burgfrieden
Tegernbach

Beck, Johanna
SV Eichenlaub
Thansau

Pitzl, Brigitte
SV
Schwabniederhofen

Massing, Lothar
Eintracht

Schretzheim

43002497

41623759

41014585

70217663

42109517

888171

41901256

43107619

70503261

41014584

40401445

43107713

40406135

41714566

41712467

42914718

42405275

43101883

43004204

41201763

41301362

41200462

42216689

42402479

70512954

102.9

102.5

103.9

103.7

101.9

102.0

103.7

101.6

104.2

101.2

102.9

101.1

102.8

102.9

102.5

104.2

102.9

103.6

101.6

101.2

103.9

100.6

102.9

103.9

100.8

101.9

104.1

100.7

105.2

102.8

104.5

101.8

103.0

105.5

103.0

103.5

102.3

101.8

102.6

104.0

104.2

104.9

102.3

103.0

103.9

102.4

102.8

102.1

103.3

102.5

101.2

104.1

104.2

104.1

105.5

104.7

105.6

102.9

102.3

102.8

103.5

102.0

103.8

103.3

101.8

101.6

105.5

102.1

102.9

102.1

103.5

103.5

101.0

99.1

101.6

101.8

103.8

103.8

103.8

103.5

103.3

103.1

103.7

103.9

102.7

103.3

104.8

104.6

103.6

102.8

102.4

103.5

104.8

105.5

102.8

102.8

102.1

103.7

102.2

101.5

103.5

104.0

103.0

104.9

104.5

102.6

102.3

104.8

103.3

102.1

104.0

106.3

103.9

102.7

103.6

104.0

102.9

101.4

100.8

103.4

103.4

102.4

101.7

102.4

103.3

103.8

104.3

102.8

93.9

102.9

101.8

102.1

103.5

103.9

102.9

104.4

103.1

100.4

102.5

101.5

104.3

101.0

102.7

100.7

102.8

102.1

102.9

102.9

103.0

104.0

104.9

104.6

102.0

105.7

102.0

103.5

105.9

102.9

104.8

105.3

103.1

103.9

103.1

103.1

103.0

102.0

102.4

103.2

103.2

104.0

103.2

103.0

103.0

102.0

102.8

104.9

101.9

105.1

105.0

101.9

104.0

103.0

103.1

103.2

105.0

104.0

102.6

105.0

103.1

102.6

104.6

102.9

101.4

104.6

102.6

102.9

103.2

103.4

101.3

103.8

104.9

102.8

105.5

104.2

105.2

104.3

104.0

103.7

101.0

105.1

102.5

103.3

102.8

103.7

104.9

100.4

102.7

106.1

103.6

103.9

101.7

103.1

104.4

103.8

101.6

104.4

102.1

103.0

103.3

103.3

102.7

101.7

103.8

100.5

102.4

101.3

102.7

103.6

103.9

104.6

103.4

101.9

102.4

102.8

102.0

102.3

104.3

102.8

104.9

102.3

1034.2 (7

1034.2 (g5

1034.0 (75
1033.8 (g
1033.5 7

1033.4 (73,

1033.2 (7,

1033.0 (7

1032.6 (74

1032.5 (7

1032.5 (7

1032.1 (7,

1031.8 (7,

1031.4 (7,

1031.3 (75

1031.1 (75

1030.6 (7

1030.0 (g5,

1028.7 (g

10287 (g7,

1028.2 (4,

1027.9 (g5)

1027.9 (g5)

1025.9 (49

1024.2 (g3,




169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

442

412

146

392

159

252

71

247

69

138

297

41

326

438

42

327

32

351

15

448

132

403

400

349

2

-

Miihlbauer, Elke
Frohsinn
Oberpfaffenhofen

Bertl, Michael
SG Kuhflucht
Farchant

Urbin, Franz-Xaver
SG Raisting

Schliiter, Udo
Burgschiitzen St.-
Georgen

Riedl, Sabine
VSG Pécking

Kistler, Jiirgen
Burgfrieden
Tegernbach

Pitzl, Wilhelm
Y
Schwabniederhofen

Engelmann,
Hermann

Burgfrieden
Tegernbach

Miiller, Franz
Gut Schuss Piirgen

Probst, Walter
SG Dingharting

Albrecht, Franz
SG Rottach-Egern

Klein, Miriam
FSG Murnau

Hirschberger, Anna
KK-Schiitzen
Mering

Hebbeler, Manfred
Schiitzenlust
Tandern

Klein, Michael
FSG Murnau

Bolten, Herbert
Stamm Apfeldorf

Falkenhahn,
Elisabeth
SG Uffing a.
Staffelsee

Vogg, Josef
SG Pollingia Polling

Reichart, Ursula
Obermiihlhausen

Forster, Karsten
SG Immergrin
Tutzing

Gretschmann, Resi
Schnalz Bobing

Klein, Gerd
SG Immergrin
Tutzing

Plescher, Norbert
SG Huglfing

Schnappinger,
Edmund
Sportschiitzen
Landsberg

Marqugrdt, Ursula

42608832

41407432

40405208

40402066

42608850

41207813

42401550

41201753

41715250

43100711

41509703

41406982

41202357

40305770

41407239

42407879

43000730

41400883

40401269

42606793

888042

42603166

20300698

41712463

43001506

102.0

100.8

100.5

104.1

101.3

102.5

101.6

104.2

99.9

103.8

100.3

103.8

103.3

102.2

100.8

102.7

101.6

101.6

99.4

100.3

102.2

102.3

101.6

100.7

98.5

100.2

100.4

103.3

101.3

100.0

102.1

103.3

100.8

101.4

101.4

100.8

100.4

101.8

103.4

100.5

101.7

103.3

101.0

101.4

101.4

98.3

100.3

98.9

99.5

100.4

100.1

101.1

103.0

102.6

102.6

100.8

103.5

102.2

103.5

98.5

101.4

100.7

99.1

102.8

100.8

102.9

92.7

101.1

102.4

102.8

101.8

103.0

101.6

101.2

101.0

101.4

100.8

102.7

103.5

101.4

101.5

100.9

102.8

104.0

100.1

102.6

103.5

102.3

97.4

103.3

102.3

99.3

100.7

102.3

99.8

100.6

102.7

99.3

100.1

102.2

103.4

103.1

102.8

100.5

102.8

100.0

102.5

99.6

102.4

100.9

98.9

101.4

100.1

102.0

100.9

100.1

103.4

100.3

101.3

102.5

100.9

98.0

101.6

101.0

97.6

100.2

104.0

102.8

101.4

103.2

101.0

100.1

101.8

102.4

102.1

102.7

99.8

101.9

100.9

102.0

102.7

100.5

103.1

100.0

103.8

98.7

101.0

103.2

103.6

99.8

103.6

101.8

102.5

100.6

101.4

103.2

103.4

102.5

100.0

102.2

103.6

101.9

103.5

102.9

99.1

104.9

104.2

102.7

99.8

98.9

99.4

101.4

100.0

100.6

101.0

103.3

103.0

100.4

102.3

102.9

104.1

100.5

101.7

103.3

103.6

103.2

101.0

100.2

101.0

103.9

92.3

99.8

100.4

101.3

101.1

104.4

101.5

98.7

100.0

100.8

103.0

102.2

101.5

100.7

103.4

102.1

102.2

101.6

100.6

102.8

103.0

101.8

104.0

103.7

101.4

101.0

103.8

97.5

103.9

101.0

99.7

100.0

101.7

100.1

98.7

104.3

103.4

100.8

103.2

100.8

102.3

101.4

102.0

101.7

102.8

100.9

102.5

100.4

100.2

103.0

102.6

103.6

103.3

99.7

99.7

105.1

100.8

102.0

98.3

100.0

1021.5 4

1020.6 (57,

10203 (57

1020.2 (g5

1019.8 (55)

1019.6 (¢

1019.4 (g0,

1019.2 (g3,

1019.2 5y
1018.2 5y
1017.4 (5,
1016.8 (45

1016.6 (5

1016.5 (57

10157 (56)
1013.2 (gy)

1012.2 (4

1011.7 (55)
1011.5 (53,

1011.3 (53,

1011.1 (59

1011.0 (49,

1008.6 (4,

1005.1 (4,

1000.0 (4,




SG Eglfing

194. | 417 | Spiegel, Hannelore | 41714226 (100.0|101.9|101.5(100.3| 98.4| 99.1(100.1|101.5(101.4| 95.4 999.6(49)
Gut Schuss Piirgen

195.| 314 | Mayer, Agnes 42205396 ( 103.4| 97.8|101.3|101.8 99.0| 99.5|100.6| 98.9( 95.8|100.8 998.9(51)
SV Eichenlaub
Thansau

196.| 65| Seidl, Lorenz 43102981 (100.6 | 100.4| 91.6| 97.9|102.8(102.4|104.0| 96.9| 98.3|101.2| 996.1 (43
SG Ascholding

197.| 294 | Eder, Hilde 43009016 98.7| 98.7| 99.6| 97.8(101.0( 97.8| 99.9| 99.4| 98.0|102.1 993.0 (39)
SG Huglfing

198. | 176 | Pflugbeil, Christa 43102724 1100.2| 99.8| 99.8| 94.3 99.5| 98.5( 98.0|100.0| 99.6|102.0 991.7 (40)
SG Isarlust
Nantwein

199. | 356 | Kraus, Martin 42408996 | 100.2| 98.8|101.0| 97.7(101.0| 96.4| 98.4( 97.3| 98.2|100.5 989.5(38)
SV Kinsau

200.| 82| Gams, Gabriele 41015728 | 97.2(100.1| 99.9| 97.5| 97.3| 99.0 94.2| 96.3| 953| 943| 971.1 (3
Jennewein
Mauggen

201. | 153 | Hartmann, Karl- 429147171100.5| 97.0| 76.9 274.4 (5,
Heinz

SV Wagnerwirt
Reitmehring

202. | 194 | Lucht, Giinter 70708846 | 100.6 | 98.9 199.5 (5
Edelweil} Bihl

Ranklist Il V2.5.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2024 generiert am 06.08.2025 um 09:02:12

Preis-Statistik

Anzahl Sachppreise 0
Anzahl Geldpreise 71
Summe Geldpreise 998.00€
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m

ﬂ%ﬂﬂlETﬁgE’l
ERGEBNISSE
21_TEILER_LGA
Teiler
Platz SNr Nam-e PNr Total Preis
Verein 1 2 3
1. 423 | Butz, Robert 40307019 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00| 110.00€
HSG Miinchen
2. 123 [ Jakob, Helmut 42603415 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00| 100.00€
HSG Miinchen
3. 76 | Breu, Hermann 41612415 0.00 1.00 3.00 0.00| 80.00€
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
4. 209 | Hofmann, Thomas 41619371 0.00 2.00 8.00 0.00| 70.00€
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
5. 395 | Hoch, Hans-Peter 40109872 0.00 2.00 12.00 0.00| 60.00€
VS Kiihbach
6. 439 | Elgner, Edgar 40402178 0.00 2.23 5.00 0.00| 50.00€
Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen
7. 422 | Gimpel, Holger 888207 0.00 2.82 7.00 0.00| 50.00€
HSG Miinchen
8. 10 | Schrettle, Meinrad 70506138 0.00 4.00 7.00 0.00| 40.00€
SG Wittislingen
9. 430 | Plotz, Ursula 43000794 0.00 4.47 7.28 0.00| 40.00€
Kgl.priv.FSG Weilheim
10. 263 | Traub, Stefan 10606912 0.00 5.83 6.08 0.00| 30.00€
SV Unterwurmbach
11. 297 | Albrecht, Franz 41509703 0.00 7.07 11.04 0.00( 30.00€
SG Rottach-Egern
12. 142 | Willbold, Richard 40407435 0.00 7.21 9.48 0.00( 25.00€
SG Raisting
13. 54 | Scharff, Franz 70513334 1.00 1.00 10.44 1.00| 25.00€
SG Wittislingen
14. 7 | Greitner, Karola 43010984 1.00 2.00 2.23 1.00| 25.00€
ZSG Oberhausen
15. 204 | Heubusch, Stefan 41623759 1.00 3.00 9.05 1.00| 25.00€
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
16. 401 | Berndt, Josefine 43002059 1.00 4.00 5.09 1.00| 20.00€
St.Hubertus Eberfing
17. 192 | Rapp, Helmut 42307448 1.00 7.07 8.24 1.00| 20.00€
Ruperti-Sportschiitzen Freilassing
18. 264 | Waldert, Klaus 10607330 1.00 7.61 8.06 1.00| 20.00€
SV Einigkeit Bechhofen
19. 65 | Seidl, Lorenz 43102981 1.00 18.02 32.01 1.00| 20.00€
SG Ascholding
20. 344 | Mayr, Bernhard 41713634 1.41 2.00 7.07 1.41| 20.00€
Loibachschitzen Erpfting
21. 156 | Wolf, Peter 40712307 1.41 3.00 4.00 1.41| 20.00€
SV Eintracht Kleinberghofen




22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

116

16

440

295

206

424

453

52

170

349

226

270

14

124

425

275

62

58

456

47

326

60

34

353

12

291

265

Krafcsik, Martin
Wildchiitzen Pentenried

Svobodny, Brigitte
ZSG Oberhausen

Wiirfel, Claudia
Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen

Schmid, Manfred
SG Huglfing

Lukas, Albert
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

Massury-Butz, Elisabeth
HSG Minchen

Bernstetter, Hermann
SV Wagnerwirt Reitmehring

Ruepp, Sonja
SG Wittislingen

Keck, Tanja
Edelweil} Bihl

Schnappinger, Edmund
Sportschiitzen Landsberg

Legler, Stefan
FSG Murnau

Wiedemann, Uwe
Schiitzenkranz Wulfertshausen

Brauns, Ulrike
Obermiihlhausen

Blust, Markus
Eintracht Puchheim

Richardt, Karl Heinz
HSG Miinchen

Katzenschwanz, Anton
Gemiitlichkeit Hollenbach

Romer, Peter
SG Wittislingen

Diehl, Dieter
SG Wittislingen

Zabold, Josef
SSV Mitteleschenbach

Huckemeyer, Fred
FSG Kraiburg
Hirschberger, Anna
KK-Schiitzen Mering

Gutmair, Roswitha
SG Wittislingen

Massing, Lothar
Eintracht Schretzheim

Zeussel, Heike
SG Huglfing

Zimmermann, Erich
SG Wittislingen

Betti, Paolo
St.Hubertus Eberfing

Drober, Roland
St. Georg Untergermaringen

42601558

43000325

42605318

43010036

41610385

40301088

42900951

70901255

70709769

41712463

41406540

41207893

40406135

41304244

40716066

40101295

70511904

70217663

10604587

41910825

41202357

70511634

70512954

43011023

70500582

43009610

71005873

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.23

2.23

2.23

2.23

2.23

2.23

2.23

2.82

2.82

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.16

3.16

6.40

8.24

2.23

2.82

2.82

3.16

3.60

4.00

5.00

5.09

6.40

11.18

2.23

3.60

5.09

6.32

7.61

8.06

13.41

7.07

8.06

3.00

3.60

3.60

4.00

3.16

5.83

8.00

10.04

5.09

12.36

12.64

4.00

13.00

14.86

11.40

7.28

13.03

15.62

6.40

14.00

8.54

9.21

12.16

9.21

21.84

18.02

12.04

3.00

4.24

16.00

5.09

1.41

1.41

1.41

1.41

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.23

2.23

2.23

2.23

2.23

2.23

2.23

2.82

2.82

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

20.00€

18.00€

18.00€

15.00€

15.00€

15.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

7.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€




49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

257

241

197

262

128

212

211

316

317

300

129

68

308

43

41

57

130

137

95

242

17

327

292

179

232

419

Schwelle, Peter
Kgl.priv.FSG Weilheim

KoBler, Peter
Wildschiitzen Herrsching

Brandmaier, Walter
Eintracht Schretzheim

Freisl, Franz
St.Hubertus Eberfing

Oberlechner, Walter
Schnalz Bobing

Pollaschek, Gottfried
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

Rothbauer, Wilhelm
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

Beck, Johanna
SV Eichenlaub Thansau

Hierl, Sebastian
SV Eichenlaub Thansau

Weber, Georg
FSG Murnau

Neugebauer, Winfried
Schnalz Bobing

Loderer, Vinzenz
Gut Schuss Piirgen

Brecheisen, Ulrike
TBS-Gundelsdorf

Hartel, Maria
SV Schwabniederhofen

Schiiler, Bernd
FSG Murnau

Klein, Miriam
FSG Murnau

Joas, Monika
SG Wittislingen

Schauer, Xaver
Schnalz Bobing

Klemm, Bernd
Stoardsl Waldram

Haubold, Barbara
Alt Niederneuching

Kernle, Christian
Burgfrieden Tegernbach

Paa, Stefan
ZSG Oberhausen

Bolten, Herbert
Stamm Apfeldorf

Lautenbacher, Moritz
St.Hubertus Eberfing

Gradwohl, Gerhard
SG Isarlust Nantwein

Beeri, Stefan
SG Wittislingen

Haunreiter, Helmut
Kgl.priv.FSG Weilheim

43009078

42601334

70502492

43001364

42402709

70617509

41605391

42216689

42204363

41407081

42402702

41700196

42109635

42402886

41406985

41406982

70501062

42402734

43107713

41014585

41201764

43011300

42407879

43004427

43101883

72105876

43008777

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.16

3.16

3.60

3.60

3.60

3.60

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

412

412

412

412

412

412

412

4.24

4.24

4.00

5.09

6.32

7.07

8.60

10.00

7.00

8.60

412

8.06

16.00

17.72

4.00

4.24

5.00

6.40

11.04

12.04

5.09

5.09

6.70

7.00

10.44

12.08

12.08

5.00

6.40

7.07

8.06

7.21

7.81

12.64

10.19

7.28

10.19

9.43

10.81

16.12

18.68

5.00

9.48

9.00

12.00

13.60

20.88

8.94

12.16

10.44

19.10

13.00

12.08

12.80

7.61

7.07

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.16

3.16

3.60

3.60

3.60

3.60

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.12

4.12

4.12

4.12

4.12

4.12

4.12

4.24

4.24

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€

5.00€




76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

452

324

115

244

227

169

67

233

208

146

451

19

158

144

432

56

345

81

435

205

245

155

303

429

367

190

213

Augsberger, Beatrix
SG Huglfing

Gold, Giinter
KK-Schiitzen Mering

Zoller, Heinz-Peter
Wildchitzen Pentenried

Foigtmannsberger, Simon
Burgfrieden Tegernbach

Legler, Silvia
FSG Murnau

Steger, Ingrid
Edelweil Biihl

Hunger, Marianne
Gut Schuss Piirgen

Rabhansl, Johann
SG Wittislingen

Bock, Siegmund
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

Urbin, Franz-Xaver
SG Raisting

Braun, Peter
Gut Schuss Piirgen

Singer, Wolfgang
SG Eglfing

Schechner, Dieter
SV Eintracht Kleinberghofen

Zimmermann, Andreas
SG Raisting

Link, Ferdinand
SG Huglfing

Hitzler, Monika
SG Wittislingen

Wallat, Waldemar
Loibachschitzen Erpfting

Gams, Gottfried
Jennewein Mauggen

Strobl, Leonhard
ZSG Oberhausen

Heubusch, Ingrid
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

Mayr, Alfons
Burgfrieden Tegernbach

Oettl, Markus
SV Wagnerwirt Reitmehring

Schmid, Gottfried
TBS-Gundelsdorf

Plotz, Hermann
Kgl.priv.FSG Weilheim

Hefele, Margaretha
SG Wittislingen

Lederer, Irene
Ruperti-Sportschiitzen Freilassing

Lindauer, Fritz
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

43001124

41200307

41309120

41200463

41406541

70708466

41711335

72105842

41610318

40405208

41702854

43001564

40300038

40400140

43000250

70501677

41715093

41014114

43000332

41623760

41207899

42903910

42109518

30200942

70503261

42302680

41610380

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.47

4.47

4.47

4.47

4.47

4.47

4.47

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.09

5.38

5.38

5.83

5.83

8.00

9.48

11.40

4.47

5.83

5.83

6.32

6.32

10.19

14.31

5.00

5.09

5.38

6.70

8.48

10.04

10.19

11.00

12.52

13.15

13.60

15.00

7.21

5.83

6.40

9.21

11.66

11.66

9.84

11.66

6.08

6.40

6.70

7.28

8.48

13.00

19.00

13.34

14.00

7.81

8.06

8.60

11.40

12.08

12.80

22.02

13.41

17.20

17.08

7.61

8.00

19.20

10.00

13.89

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.47

4.47

4.47

4.47

4.47

4.47

4.47

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.09

5.38

5.38

5.83

5.83




103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

166

122

167

42

150

191

437

193

13

31

195

438

199

351

118

45

66

145

22

165

83

366

246

271

Richter, Detlef
SV Unterwurmbach

Keller, Franz
SG Huglfing

Seybold, Markus
SSV Mitteleschenbach

Klein, Michael
FSG Murnau

Bodmaier, Lorenz
SV Wagnerwirt Reitmehring

Rudholzer, Josef
Ruperti-Sportschiitzen Freilassing

Mair, Josef
HSG Miinchen

Vollmar, Heinrich
Edelweil Biihl

Brauns, Armin
Obermiihlhausen

Frindt, Monika
Eintracht Puchheim

Franke, Roland
SV Prem

Vorreiter, Werner
Edelweil Biihl

Hebbeler, Manfred
Schiitzenlust Tandern

Weger, Georg
Eintracht Schretzheim

Vogg, Josef
SG Pollingia Polling

Winkler, Peter
ZSG Oberhausen

Schroder, Peter
FSG Kraiburg

Waldmann, Klaus
SV Schwabniederhofen

Frank, Helmut
Gut Schuss Piirgen

Zahl, Giinther
SG Raisting

MeBmer, Hans
SV Schwabniederhofen

Enzelberger, Peter
SV Unterwurmbach

Mey, Monika
SG Grabenfleck

Svobodny, Walter
ZSG Oberhausen

Hefele, Werner

SG Wittislingen

Mayr, Monika
Burgfrieden Tegernbach

Miiller, Detlef
VS Kiihbach

10616408

43000245

888135

41407239

42908553

42304153

40300043

70706626

40406134

41301362

42407905

70701736

40305770

70512843

41400883

43002404

41901256

42400473

41701591

40401445

42402173

10615269

21015339

43002491

70500731

41200467

40111285

5.83

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.08

6.32

6.32

6.32

6.32

6.40

6.70

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.07

7.07

7.07

7.21

7.28

7.28

7.28

7.61

7.61

7.81

7.81

8.00

13.03

6.40

7.00

13.34

8.00

9.00

10.19

10.44

10.63

16.76

15.52

8.00

8.06

10.29

25.31

8.00

8.94

16.15

8.06

7.61

8.94

11.04

7.61

8.06

9.84

20.59

9.21

28.31

8.24

8.24

17.46

9.00

9.21

11.00

14.21

16.15

20.00

18.00

9.43

15.00

12.04

30.08

13.00

12.64

17.00

9.21

11.66

12.52

22.47

9.89

8.94

11.66

21.47

12.00

5.83

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.08

6.32

6.32

6.32

6.32

6.40

6.70

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.07

7.07

7.07

7.21

7.28

7.28

7.28

7.61

7.61

7.81

7.81

8.00




130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

391

11

55

293

266

426

178

176

252

127

125

53

403

352

315

356

46

163

72

132

348

157

269

210

457

442

328

Hopfel-Schliiter, Gabi
Burgschiitzen St.-Georgen

Ruchti, Rudolf
SG Wittislingen

Scharff, Gitty
SG Wittislingen

Eder, Siegfried
SG Huglfing

Schmid, Josef
St. Georg Untergermaringen

Neuhierl, Gerlinde
HSG Miinchen

Hamacher, Manuela
SG Isarlust Nantwein

Pflugbeil, Christa
SG Isarlust Nantwein

Kistler, Jiirgen
Burgfrieden Tegernbach

Gretschmann, Walter
Schnalz Bobing

Hackenspiel, EImar
Eintracht Puchheim

Ruepp, Peter
SG Wittislingen

Klein, Gerd
SG Immergriin Tutzing

Schmidberger, Knut
SG Huglfing

Motzke, Petra
SV Eichenlaub Thansau

Kraus, Martin
SV Kinsau

Konings, Kurt
FSG Kraiburg

Sand, Eduard
SV Unterwurmbach

Marz, Leonhard
SG Humbach

Gretschmann, Resi
Schnalz Bobing

Wolfle, Friedrich
Sportschiitzen Landsberg

Miinch, Kurt
SV Eintracht Kleinberghofen

Krippner, German
Schiitzenkranz Wulfertshausen

Starbatty, Klaus
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

Eisen, Bernd
SV Unterwurmbach

Miihlbauer, Elke
Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen

Bolten, Claudia
Stamm Apfeldorf

40407085

70512842

70512650

43005276

71005942

40715457

43107619

43102724

41207813

42402665

41310119

70901221

42603166

43000484

42216690

42408996

41900945

10611049

43100808

888042

41712460

40300037

41205538

41619277

10600800

42608832

42407878

8.00

8.00

8.06

8.06

8.24

8.54

8.54

8.54

8.60

8.60

8.94

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.21

9.21

9.43

9.43

9.43

9.48

9.48

9.48

9.48

9.84

9.84

10.00

10.00

10.29

11.00

9.21

11.66

14.56

18.00

20.51

23.00

10.44

13.41

10.00

9.21

11.00

17.00

9.43

11.70

10.19

20.02

21.09

11.66

13.15

13.60

16.12

10.19

10.29

12.00

15.00

11.40

11.40

11.40

15.52

22.80

18.00

24.04

35.46

14.31

13.60

12.00

9.48

16.12

23.02

11.66

21.54

12.64

20.39

21.54

13.41

21.09

16.15

17.11

14.86

11.00

14.31

19.20

8.00

8.00

8.06

8.06

8.24

8.54

8.54

8.54

8.60

8.60

8.94

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.21

9.21

9.43

9.43

9.43

9.48

9.48

9.48

9.48

9.84

9.84

10.00

10.00




157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

314

400

59

117

283

311

77

33

363

21

304

412

253

114

131

247

394

20

256

207

376

159

152

243

138

343

Mayer, Agnes
SV Eichenlaub Thansau

Plescher, Norbert
SG Huglfing

Weil}, Georg
SG Wittislingen

Winkler, Michaela
ZSG Oberhausen

PreuB, Christian
SG Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach

Biebl, Barbara
SV Eichenlaub Thansau

Pickl, Richard
Hubertus Gaimersheim

Roth, Michael
SG Uffing a. Staffelsee

Gumin, Ewald
Sportschiitzen Landsberg

Marquardt, Ursula
SG Eglfing
Schmid, Anita
TBS-Gundelsdorf

Bertl, Michael
SG Kuhflucht Farchant

Keller, Jiirgen
Burgfrieden Tegernbach

Scharfschwerdt, Henry
Wildschiitzen Pentenried

Schwarz, Barbara
Schnalz Bobing

Engelmann, Hermann
Burgfrieden Tegernbach

Schlammer, Rudolf
VS Kiihbach

Mayr, Bettina
SG Eglfing

Augsberger, Wolfgang
SG Huglfing

Appel, Fritz
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

Mayr, Olaf
Freischiitz Geltendorf

Riedl, Sabine
VSG Pocking

Greitner, Thomas
ZSG Oberhausen

Hartmann, Sigrid
SV Wagnerwirt Reitmehring

Keller, Josef
Burgfrieden Tegernbach

Probst, Walter
SG Dingharting

Lerchenmiiller, Jutta
Loibachschiitzen Erpfting

42205396

20300698

70206018

43002484

40702811

40607257

41624990

43009333

41712467

43001506

42109517

41407432

41201763

42601605

42405275

41201753

40110626

43004204

43010487

41613235

41708229

42608850

43002497

42914718

41200462

43100711

41712473

10.00

10.04

10.29

10.63

10.63

10.77

10.77

10.81

10.81

10.81

11.04

12.00

12.04

12.04

12.16

12.64

12.72

12.80

12.80

13.00

13.00

13.03

13.45

13.60

13.60

14.03

14.56

17.88

14.42

10.77

14.76

16.27

11.00

14.31

11.00

12.16

15.26

15.00

16.00

13.92

15.23

14.76

17.46

20.02

13.41

16.97

16.00

17.49

25.31

15.55

14.14

19.20

20.61

16.49

38.05

14.56

11.04

15.03

17.11

14.14

18.38

13.41

12.64

26.41

17.02

31.78

33.01

17.46

17.00

19.64

22.02

21.58

17.26

17.26

17.72

27.29

18.02

21.93

34.01

23.40

20.02

10.00

10.04

10.29

10.63

10.63

10.77

10.77

10.81

10.81

10.81

11.04

12.00

12.04

12.04

12.16

12.64

12.72

12.80

12.80

13.00

13.00

13.03

13.45

13.60

13.60

14.03

14.56




184. 1 [ Hain, Helmut 43000385 14.76 18.97 23.08| 14.76
Altschiitzenges. Pahl

185. 198 | Weichenmeier, Reimund 70512828 15.00 20.88 22.36| 15.00
Eintracht Schretzheim

186. 390 | Krieg, Rita 41002050 15.62 23.43 25.55| 15.62
Vilsquelle Horgersdorf

187. 296 | Schmid, Renate 43007120 15.65 17.00 17.88| 15.65
SG Huglfing

188. 70 | Pitzl, Brigitte 42402479 16.00 25.49 26.68| 16.00
SV Schwabniederhofen

189. 69 | Miiller, Franz 41715250 16.40 22.67 23.02| 16.40
Gut Schuss Piirgen

190. 32 | Falkenhahn, Elisabeth 43000730 17.08 17.80 22.82| 17.08
SG Uffing a. Staffelsee

191. 346 | Schellenberg, Viktor 41714566 17.88 17.88 24.08| 17.88
Sportschiitzen Landsberg

192. 71 | Pitzl, Wilhelm 42401550 18.35 18.38 23.08| 18.35
SV Schwabniederhofen

193. 15 | Reichart, Ursula 40401269 18.43 22.00 23.02| 18.43
Obermiihlhausen

194. 82 | Gams, Gabriele 41015728 20.00 26.17 27.29( 20.00
Jennewein Mauggen

195. 448 | Forster, Karsten 42606793 20.39 23.76 32.89| 20.39
SG Immergriin Tutzing

196. 96 | Haubold, Sven 41014584 21.18 22.36 27.51| 21.18
Alt Niederneuching

197. 310 | Biebl, Giinter 888171 21.47 29.96 32.00| 21.47
SV Eichenlaub Thansau

198. 392 | Schiliiter, Udo 40402066 25.31 37.00 48.16| 25.31
Burgschiitzen St.-Georgen

199. 417 | Spiegel, Hannelore 41714226 32.75 40.31 40.44| 32.75
Gut Schuss Piirgen

200. 294 | Eder, Hilde 43009016 33.24 45.34 66.73| 33.24
SG Huglfing

201. 153 | Hartmann, Karl-Heinz 42914717 35.51 64.84 137.61| 35.51
SV Wagnerwirt Reitmehring

202. 194 [ Lucht, Giinter 70708846 80.95 124.25 133.84| 80.95
Edelweil Biihl

Ranklist Il V2.5.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2024 generiert am 06.08.2025 um 09:02:22

Preis-Statistik

Anzahl Sachppreise 0
Anzahl Geldpreise 71
Summe Geldpreise 1270.00€



100_Schuss_2025 (
16.07.-03.08.2025

ERGEBNISSE
21_MANNSCHAFTEN_LGA
Platz SNr gﬂ:hnuqizhaft Man;:::;i;tsNr AR o » Summe Preis
1. FSG Weilheim 48 3198.4| 3198.4| 60.00€
257 | Schwelle, Peter 43009078 1068.9| 1068.9
429 | PI6tz, Hermann 30200942 1068.5| 1068.5
430 | PI6tz, Ursula 43000794 1061.0( 1061.0
419 | Haunreiter, Helmut 43008777 1035.5| (1035.5)
2. SG Wittislingen 4 3197.0| 3197.0( 45.00€
233 | Rabhansl, Johann 72105842 1066.6 [ 1066.6
232 | Beeri, Stefan 72105876 1066.5( 1066.5
56 | Hitzler, Monika 70501677 1063.9( 1063.9
53 | Ruepp, Peter 70901221 1059.1 | (1059.1)
11 | Ruchti, Rudolf 70512842 1057.4| (1057.4)
10 | Schrettle, Meinrad 70506138 1056.8 | (1056.8)
366 | Hefele, Werner 70500731 1056.3 | (1056.3)
54 | Scharff, Franz 70513334 1056.3 | (1056.3)
12 | Zimmermann, Erich 70500582 1054.5| (1054.5)
52 | Ruepp, Sonja 70901255 1052.8 | (1052.8)
60 | Gutmair, Roswitha 70511634 1049.5 [ (1049.5)
57 | Joas, Monika 70501062 1046.5 | (1046.5)
55 | Scharff, Gitty 70512650 1046.0 | (1046.0)
62 | Romer, Peter 70511904 1045.7 | (1045.7)
59 | Weil3, Georg 70206018 1042.8 | (1042.8)
58 | Diehl, Dieter 70217663 1033.8 | (1033.8)
367 | Hefele, Margaretha 70503261 1032.6 | (1032.6)
3. ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 20 3194.7 | 3194.7 | 30.00€
206 | Lukas, Albert 41610385 1069.4| 1069.4
212 | Pollaschek, Gottfried 70617509 1065.2| 1065.2
213 | Lindauer, Fritz 41610380 1060.1| 1060.1
209 | Hofmann, Thomas 41619371 1058.3 | (1058.3)
208 | Bock, Siegmund 41610318 1055.3 | (1055.3)
205 | Heubusch, Ingrid 41623760 1055.1|(1055.1)
76 | Breu, Hermann 41612415 1053.4|(1053.4)
211 | Rothbauer, Wilhelm 41605391 1050.4 | (1050.4)
210 | Starbatty, Klaus 41619277 1046.6 | (1046.6)
207 | Appel, Fritz 41613235 1045.5| (1045.5)
204 | Heubusch, Stefan 41623759 1034.2|(1034.2)




10.

122
295
296
452
432
293
256
353
352
400
294

170
193
195
169
194

158
157
156

226
227
300
43
41
42

423
123
437
426
424
425
422

150
453
155
152
153

SG Huglfing

Keller, Franz

Schmid, Manfred
Schmid, Renate
Augsberger, Beatrix
Link, Ferdinand

Eder, Siegfried
Augsberger, Wolfgang
Zeussel, Heike
Schmidberger, Knut
Plescher, Norbert
Eder, Hilde

Edelweil Biihl

Keck, Tanja

Vollmar, Heinrich
Vorreiter, Werner
Steger, Ingrid

Lucht, Glinter

SV Eintracht Kleinberghofen
Schechner, Dieter
Miinch, Kurt

Wolf, Peter

FSG Murnau

Legler, Stefan

Legler, Silvia

Weber, Georg
Schiiler, Bernd

Klein, Miriam

Klein, Michael

HSG Miinchen

Butz, Robert

Jakob, Helmut

Mair, Josef

Neubhierl, Gerlinde
Massury-Butz, Elisabeth
Richardt, Karl Heinz
Gimpel, Holger

SV Wagnerwirt Reitmehring
Bodmaier, Lorenz
Bernstetter, Hermann
Oettl, Markus
Hartmann, Sigrid

Hartmann, Karl-Heinz

Ruperti-Sportschiitzen
Freilassing

1
43000245
43010036
43007120
43001124
43000250
43005276
43010487
43011023
43000484
20300698
43009016

880012
70709769
70706626
70701736
70708466
70708846

880033
40300038
40300037
40712307

880028
41406540
41406541
41407081
41406985
41406982
41407239

21
40307019
42603415
40300043
40715457
40301088
40716066

888207

8
42908553
42900951
42903910
42914718
42914717

880035

3183.6
1064.9
1060.3
1058.4
1055.2
1053.9
1053.6
1052.1
1044.4
1038.2
1008.6

993.0
3176.8
1060.8
1059.9
1056.1
1051.8

199.5
3176.2
1065.3
1058.0
1052.9
3175.2
1061.9
1057.4
1055.9
1055.1
1016.8
1015.7
3174.4
1059.8
1058.6
1056.0
1053.5
1046.5
1044.4
1038.4
3172.5
1062.4
1057.7
1052.4
1031.1

274.4
3172.2

3183.6
1064.9
1060.3
1058.4

(1055.2)

(1053.9)

(1053.6)

(1052.1)

(1044.4)

(1038.2)

(1008.6)
(993.0)
3176.8
1060.8
1059.9
1056.1

(1051.8)
(199.5)
3176.2
1065.3
1058.0
1052.9
3175.2
1061.9
1057.4
1055.9

(1055.1)

(1016.8)

(1015.7)
3174.4
1059.8
1058.6
1056.0

(1053.5)

(1046.5)

(1044.4)

(1038.4)
3172.5
1062.4
1057.7
1052.4

(1031.1)
(274.4)
3172.2

30.00€

21.00€

18.00€

15.00€

12.00€

12.00€

9.00€




11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

192
190
191

262
401
291
292

163
457
263
166
165

128
127
129
130
131
132

66
67
451
68
69
417

117

16
17
435
118

142
144
145
146

345
343

Rapp, Helmut
Lederer, Irene
Rudholzer, Josef

St. Hubertus Eberfing
Freisl, Franz

Berndt, Josefine
Betti, Paolo
Lautenbacher, Moritz
SV Unterwurmbach
Sand, Eduard

Eisen, Bernd

Traub, Stefan
Richter, Detlef
Enzelberger, Peter
Schnalz Bobing
Oberlechner, Walter
Gretschmann, Walter
Neugebauer, Winfried
Schauer, Xaver
Schwarz, Barbara
Gretschmann, Resi
Gut Schuss Piirgen
Frank, Helmut
Hunger, Marianne
Braun, Peter

Loderer, Vinzenz
Miiller, Franz
Spiegel, Hannelore
ZSG Oberhausen
Greitner, Karola
Winkler, Michaela
Svobodny, Walter
Svobodny, Brigitte
Paa, Stefan

Strobl, Leonhard
Winkler, Peter
Greitner, Thomas

SG Raisting

Willbold, Richard
Zimmermann, Andreas
Zahl, Gunther

Urbin, Franz-Xaver
Loibachschiitzen Erpfting
Wallat, Waldemar

Lerchenmiiller, Jutta

42307448
42302680
42304153
15
43001364
43002059
43009610
43004427
880034
10611049
10600800
10606912
10616408
10615269
880020
42402709
42402665
42402702
42402734
42405275
888042
880030
41701591
41711335
41702854
41700196
41715250
41714226
5
43010984
43002484
43002491
43000325
43011300
43000332
43002404
43002497
25

40407435
40400140
40401445
40405208

880026
41715093
41712473

1060.0
1056.6
1055.6
3170.5
1057.5
1057.2
1055.8
1054.0
3162.6
1054.9
1054.4
1053.3
1044.4
1039.6
3159.5
1055.9
1053.4
1050.2
1036.5
1030.6
1011.1
3156.5
1057.6
1053.1
1045.8
1040.5
1019.2

999.6
3154.6
1056.2
1050.1
1048.3
1043.5
1039.0
1036.0
1036.0
1034.2
3152.3

1060.0
1059.8
1032.5
1020.3
3149.6
1051.1
1051.0

1060.0
1056.6
1055.6
3170.5
1057.5
1057.2
1055.8
(1054.0)
3162.6
1054.9
1054.4
1053.3
(1044.4)
(1039.6)
3159.5
1055.9
1053.4
1050.2
(1036.5)
(1030.6)
(1011.1)
3156.5
1057.6
1053.1
1045.8
(1040.5)
(1019.2)
(999.6)
3154.6
1056.2
1050.1
1048.3
(1043.5)
(1039.0)
(1036.0)
(1036.0)
(1034.2)
3152.3
1060.0
1059.8
1032.5
(1020.3)
3149.6
1051.1
1051.0

9.00€

9.00€

9.00€

9.00€

9.00€




344 | Mayr, Bernhard 41713634 1047.5| 1047.5

18. SV Eichenlaub Thansau 880029 3137.0| 3137.0
315 | Motzke, Petra 42216690 1047.4| 1047.4

317 | Hierl, Sebastian 42204363 10459 | 1045.9

311 | Biebl, Barbara 40607257 1043.7 | 1043.7

310 | Biebl, Glnter 888171 1033.4 | (1033.4)

316 | Beck, Johanna 42216689 1027.9 | (1027.9)

314 | Mayer, Agnes 42205396 998.9 | (998.9)

19. ESG Kraiburg 880027 3134.8| 3134.8
46 | Konings, Kurt 41900945 1053.5| 1053.5

47 | Huckemeyer, Fred 41910825 1048.1| 1048.1

45 | Schroder, Peter 41901256 1033.2| 1033.2

20. Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen 17 3124.9| 3124.9
440 | Wurfel, Claudia 42605318 1065.3| 1065.3

439 | Elgner, Edgar 40402178 1038.1| 1038.1

442 | Mihlbauer, Elke 42608832 1021.5| 1021.5

21. Sportschiitzen Landsberg 880014 3108.9| 3108.9
348 | Wolfle, Friedrich 41712460 1046.2| 1046.2

346 | Schellenberg, Viktor 41714566 1031.4| 10314

363 | Gumin, Ewald 41712467 1031.3| 1031.3

349 | Schnappinger, Edmund 41712463 1005.1 | (1005.1)

22. SG Isarlust Nantwein 2 3054.7 | 3054.7
178 | Hamacher, Manuela 43107619 1033.0( 1033.0

179 | Gradwohl, Gerhard 43101883 1030.0| 1030.0

176 | Pflugbeil, Christa 43102724 991.7 991.7

23. KK-Schiitzen Mering 13 2078.4| 2078.4
324 | Gold, Giinter 41200307 1061.8| 1061.8

326 | Hirschberger, Anna 41202357 1016.6 1016.6

Ranklist Il V2.5.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2024 generiert am 06.08.2025 um 09:01:44

Preis-Statistik

Anzahl Sachppreise 0
Anzahl Geldpreise 15
Summe Geldpreise 297.00€
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